
Ecole du Cycle d'orientation de la Broye
1470 Estavayer-le-Lac

HORAIRE 2023-2024 Untis 2021
17.8.2023

11F G
 lundi  mardi  mercredi  jeudi  vendredi

7:55
8:43

8:47
9:35

9:55
10:43

10:47
11:35

12:25
13:15

13:25
14:15

14:20
15:10

15:15
16:05

CHAREM His- S.502

BLOEDO Ang S.502

MOSSJU Fra S.502

CHAREM ECR S.502

BLOECH Mat S.502

CHAREM Etude S.502

MUNINAT All S.502

BLOECH Mat S.502

MOSSJU Fra S.502

DURUVI
DURUVI

Sci
Sci S.502

S.416a

DURUVI
DURUVI

Sci
Sci S.502

S.416a

CHAREM His- S.502

CHAREM Cit S.502

REUSPA
EBL
MARQCL
SALOCY

Refor

Etude

Relig S.102

G.SAL

S.303

Relig S.104

SANSKE
PYTHVIN

EP
EP AMAR 

HALLE

SANSKE
PYTHVIN

EP
EP AMAR 

HALLE

MOSSJU Fra S.502

MOSSJU Fra S.502

MUNINAT All S.502

BLOECH Mat S.502

RENEFA Mus S.503

MUNINAT All S.502

BLOECH Mat S.502

CHAREM
MICHSO
VOILSAM
SALOCY
DURUVI

Eco

MITIC
TPS

Ita S.514

S.418
S.416a

S.521

DT S.515

CHAREM
MICHSO
VOILSAM
SALOCY
DURUVI

Eco

MITIC
TPS

Ita S.514

S.418
S.416a

S.521

DT S.515

MOSSJU Fra S.502

BLOEDO Ang S.502

WIRTALE AV S.525

BLOECH Mat S.502

PYTHVIN
TORTST

EP
EP PISCI

HALLE

RIEDCAR
PUEREL

EF
EF CUIS 2

CUIS 3

RIEDCAR
PUEREL

EF
EF CUIS 2

CUIS 3

BLOEDO Ang S.502

CHAREM His- S.502

MOSSJU Fra S.502
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